## P14000013748

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ade	dress)		
(Add	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Bu	siness Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

ŗ,



.1

-



Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## NP SOLUTIONS SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT:

## (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

**\$78.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy

**\$87.50** Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status **ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED** 

Carrie Tylim FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

10325 NW 51st. St.

Address

Coral Springs, FL 33076

City, State & Zip

954-937-9742

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Chapter 607 a		. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAM		RVICES, INC.	
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address St.	Ma	iling address, if different is:
Coral Springs, FL	33076		
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE Provide he corporation is organized is:	Nurse Practition	er Services.
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of a ARTICLE V INIT			
Name and Title	Carrie Tylim, President	Name and Title:	
Address	10325 NW 51st. St. Coral Springs, FL 33076	Address:	
Name and Title:			
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<u> </u>
		<u></u> _	

		(conti.)
. ,		
Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address	5	Address:
	·····	
RTICLE VI he <u>name and F</u> Name:	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab Carrie Tylim	e) of the registered agent is:
	10325 NW 51st. St.	
Address:	Coral Springs, FL 33076	
Name: Address:	ddress of the Incorporator is: Carrie Tylim 10325 NW 51st. St. Coral Springs, FL 33076	
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 07-23-2014 Date
submit this doc	$\bigcirc$	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted i
	Department of State constitutes a third degree j	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	arre Lifei	07- <b>2</b> 3-20 쿄
	Required Signature Incorporator	Date N
		(해명 (해명

٢